District J 3

As of June 2019 Cumulative

Year New Dropped Gain/ New Charter Reinstate Transfer Total Total Gain/
Clubs Clubs Loss Members Members Members Members Member Members Loss
Clubs Added Dropped Members
2014-2015 1 0 1 141 24 8 1 174 -115 59
2015-2016 1 -1 0 72 24 1 7 104 -103 1
2016-2017 1 0 1 109 23 6 3 141 -132 9
2017-2018 2 0 2 134 46 5 13 198 -167 31
2018-2019 4 0 4 144 113 1 9 267 -191 76
Average 2 0 2 120 46 4 7 177 -142 35
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Membership Composition Gender Comparison

June 2019 Cumulative June 2019 Cumulative

Male
46%

53.9%
42.3%
0.4%
3.4%
100.0%

Bl New Members

B Charter Members

B Reinstate Members

B Transfer members
Total:

Female
54%

g

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 10/3/2019 3:11:46PM



